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6.	
  Klasse	
  
	
  
	
  
Name Gelauf

ene 
Zeit  
 

Anzahl 
richtig 
gelöster 
Aufgaben  

Gesamtzeit Platz 

Männlich     

Sami Gorski 2:01 3 0:41 1 
Ole Selber 2:06 3 0:46 2 
Max Dittmer 2:20 3 1:00 3 
Pjotr Gorski 1:53 2 1:13 4 
Leo Ferchel 2:02 2 1:22 5 
Nicolas Pohl 2:17 2 1:37 6 
Adnan Ahmed 2:19 2 1:39 7 
Max Schrödter 2:21 2 1:41 8 
Jakob Lassalle 
Leonhard Schmeißer 

2:13 
1:53 

1 
0 

1:53 
1:53 

9 

Phillip Unterberger 2:15 1 1:55 11 
Tim Milu 2:36 2 1:56 12 
Diyar Rach 
Nico Wöling 

2:17 
2:37 

1 
2 

1:57 
1:57 

13 

Rinats Sahifors 2:26 1 2:06 15 
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6.	
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Name Gelaufe

ne 
Zeit  
 

Anzahl 
richtig 
gelöster 
Aufgaben  

Gesamtzeit Platz 

Weiblich     

Nele Hüfner 1:52 3 0:32 1 
Sarah Bischoff 2:19 3 0:59 2 
Annabelle Jahn 1:48 1 1:28 3 
Fee Landesvater 2:14 2 1:34 4 
Yasmina Mantey 2:25 1 2:05 5 
Zazie Rühmann 2:26 0 2:26 6 
	
  


